Shaheera Banu Z      Commerce

Pungsumbam Rameshwori Devi     Human Development

Funding Agency No. of 
Projects

Total Amount  
(Rs.)

Indian Council of Social         

Science Research 

2 22,00,000

India Foundation for Arts 1 4,80,000

GRAND TOTAL 3 26,80,000

Rupees Twenty Six Lakhs Eighty Thousand only

SPONSORED RESEARCH PROJECTS

10

RESEARCH PAPERS PUBLISHED / CHAPTERS IN

BOOKS

11

SCOPUS

Publication Citation H-index

33 15 2

Books/Chapters in Books/
Proceedings  - 97

International / National 
Journal Publication  -114

From Dec 2022 to till date